
PROGRAMME FOR PUNCH CLUB MEETING

3RD AND 4TH NOVEMBER 1994

THTTRSDAY

Coffee and Trade Exhibition

1) Prophylactic antibiotics and Lithotripsy
2) Theatre boots and infection Meena Agarwal

Yorkshire Mobile Lithotripsy - Bradford Audit Yinod Nargund

Coffee and Trade Exhibition

Epididymitis David Ralph

Drinks and Trade Exhibition

Lunch and Trade Exhibition

9.00 am

9.30 am

10.00 am

10.30 am

11.40 am

12 noon

11.10 am The effects of intravesical cytotoxic agents on epidermal growth factor receptor

expression on transitional cell carcinoma cell lines Yinod Nargund

11.30 am Physiotherapeutic techniques in the management of incontinence Jo Laycock PhI)

FRIDAY

9.00 am Coffee and Trade Exhibition

Urinary tract infection following cystometry Simon Ilawkyard

Members' cases

Coffee and Trade Exhibition

9.30 am

9.50 am

10.30 am

11.00 am The use of benzydamine (Difflam) bladder instillations in the treatment of sensory bladder

disorders and interstitial cystitis Pravin Singh '

11.20 am

12.30 pm

Phase II study of intravesical mitozanffone in recurrent superficial transitional ceLL

carcinoma of bladder Siva Namasiviyam


