PROGRAMME FOR PUNCH CLUB MEETING 3RD AND 4TH NOVEMBER 1994

THURSDAY

9.00 am	Coffee and Trade Exhibition
9.30 am	 Prophylactic antibiotics and Lithotripsy Theatre boots and infection Meena Agarwal
10.00 am	Yorkshire Mobile Lithotripsy - Bradford Audit Vinod Nargund
10.30 am	Coffee and Trade Exhibition
11.10 am	The effects of intravesical cytotoxic agents on epidermal growth factor receptor expression on transitional cell carcinoma cell lines Vinod Nargund
11.30 am	Physiotherapeutic techniques in the management of incontinence Jo Laycock PhD

FRIDAY

9.00 am	Coffee and Trade Exhibition
9.30 am	Urinary tract infection following cystometry Simon Hawkyard
9.50 am	Members' cases
10.30 am	Coffee and Trade Exhibition
11.00 am	The use of benzydamine (Difflam) bladder instillations in the treatment of sensory bladder disorders and interstitial cystitis Pravin Singh
11.20 am	Phase II study of intravesical mitozantrone in recurrent superficial transitional cell carcinoma of bladder Siva Namasiviyam
11.40 am	Epididymitis David Ralph
12 noon	Drinks and Trade Exhibition
12.30 pm	Lunch and Trade Exhibition